
Award for Improving Undergraduate Education 

Data Form 

Name of institution: 

Name of department or program: 

Department/program web site: 

Total number of undergraduate degrees in all fields awarded by the institution in the most recent year ( 
total number of undergrads graduated): 

Number of FTE tenure/tenure-track faculty in the department: 

Number of FTE other non-research faculty (adjunct, lecturers, etc.): 

All types of physics degrees (and degree tracks) offered by the department/program: 

Provide data for the department: 

Type 2016-
2017 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

Students served1

Bachelor degrees awarded (all) 

Bachelor degrees awarded (female) 

Bachelor degrees awarded (URM2) 

Masters degrees awarded (all) 

Doctoral degrees awarded (all) 

Please provide a one-paragraph synopsis of your department/program and its commitment to 
undergraduate educational excellence [for public distribution]: 

Contact information
Name: 
Title: 
E-mail:
Phone:
Mail / Postal Address:

Department Chair Name:
E-mail: 
Phone:

1 Number of students taking any courses in the department 
2  Underrepresented minorities include African American, Hispanic American and Native American	




