## **Award for Improving Undergraduate Education**

## **Data Form**

Total number of undergraduate degree total number of undergrads graduated		ields award	led by the in	stitution in	the most re	cent year (
Number of FTE tenure/tenure-track	faculty in	the departn	nent:			
Number of FTE other non-research f	aculty (ad	ljunct, lectu	rers, etc.):			
All types of physics degrees (and deg	gree track	s) offered b	y the depart	ment/progra	am:	
Provide data for the department:						
Type	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022
Students served <sup>1</sup>						
Bachelor degrees awarded (all)						
Bachelor degrees awarded (female)						
Bachelor degrees awarded (URM <sup>2</sup> )						
Masters degrees awarded (all)						
Doctoral degrees awarded (all)						
Please provide a one-paragraph syno undergraduate educational excellence.  Contact information Name: Title: E-mail: Phone: Mail / Postal Address:				and its con	nmitment to	

Department Chair Name:

E-mail: Phone:

Name of institution:

Name of department or program:

Department/program web site:

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Number of students taking any courses in the department

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Underrepresented minorities include African American, Hispanic American and Native American